Contact list

Kuehne + Nagel (Mexico)

Nov 18

Mode Topic Name Email Phone Mobile
Operational handling Maria Fernanda Andrade maria.andrade@kuehne-nagel.com +52 (222) 2251382 + 52 (55) 26995396
Exports Escalation Jose Valle jose.valle@kuehne-nagel.com +52 (222) 225 1382 +52 (55) 26995396
Air Quotes Emmanuel Sheilei emmanuel.sheilei@kuehne-nagel.com - +52 155 4449 5292
Operational handling Maria Fernanda Andrade maria.andrade@kuehne-nagel.com +52 (222) 2251382 +52 (55) 26995396
Imports Escalation Jose Valle jose.valle@kuehne-nagel.com +52 (222) 2251382 +52 (55) 26995396
Quotes Emmanuel Sheilei emmanuel.sheilei@kuehne-nagel.com - +52 155 4449 5292
Operational handling Daniel Aguilera daniel.aguilera@kuehne-nagel.com +52(222) 2250140 +52 (222) 708 7335
Exports Escalation Ruth Mendoza ruth.mendoza@kuehne-nagel.com - -
Sea Quotes Emmanuel Sheilei emmanuel.sheilei@kuehne-nagel.com - +52 155 4449 5292
Operational handling Gabriela Arellano gabriela.arellano@kuehne-nagel.com +52 (222) 225 7925 +52 (222)4 0295 98
Imports Escalation Ruth Mendoza ruth.mendoza@kuehne-nagel.com - -
Quotes Emmanuel Sheilei emmanuel.sheilei@kuehne-nagel.com - +52 155 4449 5292
Customs compliance / brokerage  |Alma Silva Alma.Silva@kuehne-nagel.com +52 (55) 5449 8000 ext. 8126  [+52 155 1538 3033
Hand carry shipment / Charter Emmanuel Sheilei emmanuel.sheilei@kuehne-nagel.com - +52 155 4449 5292
In Transit monitor__ Jose Valle jose.valle@kuehne-nagel.com +52 (222) 225 1382 +52 (55) 26995396
Transportation complaints
. . Ulises Jimenez (Sea) / ulises.jimenez@kuehne-nagel.com; +52 24704000 Ext.4454
Billing Audit Payment . . } -
Gustavo Macario (Air) gustavo.macario@kuehne-nagel.com + 52 (55) 2470 4000 Ext: 4463
g S Ulises Jimenez (Sea) / ulises.jimenez@kuehne-nagel.com; +52 2470 4000 Ext.4454 )
Gustavo Macario (Air) gustavo.macario@kuehne-nagel.com + 52 (55) 2470 4000 Ext: 4463
All Training Emmanuel Sheilei emmanuel.sheilei@kuehne-nagel.com - +52 155 4449 5292

Performance Report

LSP Sharepoint modifications

Processes, SOP mapping

Linda Krause

linda.krause@kuehne-nagel.com

+(52) 55 2470 4127

+52 1557906 1277

IT solutions

Sergio Jimenez

sergio.jimenez@kuehne-nagel.com

+52 155 9185 9484

Regional Projects

Ben Wittwer

ben.wittwer@kuehne-nagel.com

+1 704 359 5085

+1 704 340 6466

Continuous Improvement

Linda Krause

linda.krause@kuehne-nagel.com

+(52) 55 2470 4127

+52 155 7906 1277

Contracts, Tenders

Commercial Responsibility

Emmanuel Sheilei

emmanuel.sheilei@kuehne-nagel.com

+52 155 4449 5292




